COMPACT MULTIPOLE
CONNECTORS
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

nickel-plated aluminium alloy, PEEK insulator, female print contacts, watertight.
Variant 3): (page 21)
Part Numbering System
Plug
 PH N 0F 305  X L MFree socket
Part Section Showing Internal Components
Part Number Example
Free socket:
PHN.0F.305.XLM = free socket with key (N), 0F series, multipole type with 5 contacts, outer shell in anthracite nick-
el-plated aluminium alloy, PEEK insulator, female crimp contacts.
. . .
. . .
. . .  P
® ®
 10
Technical Characteristics
1000 cycles IEC 60512-5 test 9a
300 cycles (FF and 0F); 500 cycles (1F to 3F) IEC 60512-5 test 9a
5000 cycles IEC 60512-5 test 9a
up to 95% at 60° C
-15° C, +200° C
-55° C, +200° C
10-2000 Hz, 15 g IEC 60512-4 test 6d
pass MIL-standard 810 F
pass MIL-standard 810 F
pass See diagram below
100 g, 6 ms IEC 60512-4 test 6c
96 h IEC 60512-6 test 11f
1000 h IEC 60512-6 test 11f
IP67 (select HEl model only for device protection) IEC 60529
15/200/21 IEC 60068-1
50/175/21 IEC 60068-1